
SCRATCH

TGEATorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-08-19

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 C.T.G. 1,3 1Ballesteros Blanco,Alvaro (16:22)38

2 RETAMARES 0,6 0Cuellar Gago,Gonzalo (18:20)38

3 LA HERRERIA 4,5 4Fernandez Gonzalez,Diego (20:14)34

4 LA MORALEJA 1,0 0Martinez Oyamburu,Daniel (18:16)34

5 JARAMA RACE 4,5 4Hernando Blazquez,Andres (15:18)33

6 C.T.G. 9,5 10Martin Palomo,Daniel (17:14)31

7 RSHECC 4,6 4Ruiz Muñoz,Carlos (15:16)31

8 AREVALO 8,7 9Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (18:12)30

9 LA FAISANERA 6,4 7Lopez Bravo,Faustino (16:14)30

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,7 8Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (14:15)29

11 FORO 2000 6,5 7Aboy Sáez,Antonio (15:14)29

12 Federación Madr 5,7 6San Juan Barrero,Carlos Enrique (16:13)29

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,0 4Prous Pindado,Emilio (15:13)28

14 FORO 2000 10,1 11Schou,Jesper (12:15)27

15 PAL NEGRALEJO 9,9 10Garcia Camacho,Antonio (15:12)27

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,0 9Gonzalez Blanco,Luis Carlos (13:14)27

17 VILLA DE MADRID 7,2 7Cavalle Sierra,Juan Jose (15:12)27

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 5,8 6Gomez Martinez,Javier (14:13)27

19 JARAMA RACE 6,0 6Diez de La Morena,Constantino (15:12)27

20 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (15:11)26

21 AREVALO 12,3 13Otero del Rio,Jesus (10:15)25

22 Federación Cast 7,0 7Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (12:13)25

23 LAS REJAS 6,3 6Ramos Zapatero,David (16:9)25

24 GOLF CANDELEDA 9,9 10Degano Hernandez de La Torre,Cesar (14:10)24

25 Federación Madr 7,6 8Pinto Fernandez,Jose Maria (15:9)24

26 C.T.G. 6,2 6Segura Collado,Tomas (12:12)24

27 ORENSEGOLF MAD 16,5 18Gross Gasset,Jaime (14:9)23

28 LA FAISANERA 9,8 10Griño Diaz,Emilio (8:15)23

29 VILLA DE MADRID 15,7 17Longobardo Quesada,Angel (11:11)22

30 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (12:10)22

31 Federación Madr 10,1 11Gentil Garcia,Daniel (15:7)22

32 SOMONTES 9,9 10Fernandez de Frutos,Luis (13:8)21

33 JARAMA RACE 8,2 9Frutos Sanz,Luis de (12:9)21

34 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,2 17Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (12:8)20

35 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,2 15Morais Martin,Jose (10:10)20

36 RSHECC 11,0 12Perez de Seoane Alvarez de Toledo,Isabel (10:10)20

37 LA CORUÑA 8,6 9Mourelo Novo,Yago (12:8)20

38 Federación Madr 15,0 16Sierra Plata,Angel (9:10)19

39 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,5 12Ramon Gonzalez,Diego (10:9)19

40 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,5 12Abad Sanchez,Daniel (10:9)19

41 VILLA DE MADRID 9,8 10Ortiz Revuelta,Jose (9:10)19

42 QUIJORNA 8,5 9Salguero Sarria,Francisco (12:7)19

43 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,5 16Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (9:9)18

44 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,5 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (9:9)18

45 SALAMANCA FORUM 19,8 22Garcia Benito,Rodrigo (10:7)17

46 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,9 18Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (9:8)17

47 GOLF PARK 14,2 15Rojano Martinez,Javier (9:8)17

48 Federación Madr 13,0 14Sierra Martinez,Eugenio (10:7)17

49 EL ROBLEDAL 24,0 26Reina Coca,Juan Antonio (8:8)16

50 C.T.G. 19,7 22Aragon Sanz,Pablo (10:6)16

51 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,9 20Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (9:7)16
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SCRATCH

TGEATorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-08-19

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,4 21Gonzalez Maroto,Luis (9:6)15

53 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,1 20Martin Herrero,Jesus (8:7)15

54 AREVALO 16,4 18Vega Rodriguez,Julio (6:8)14

55 EL ESPINAR 14,6 16Garcia Lopez,Gabriel (10:4)14

56 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 14Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (7:7)14

57 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,1 14Castro Porres,Cesar (9:5)14

58 ARANJUEZ 10,9 12Huertes Jimenez,Ruben (8:6)14

59 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,2 29Gonzalez Casares,Pablo (7:6)13

60 C.T.G. 23,6 26Menendez de La Cuesta Lamas,Pedro (3:10)13

61 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,7 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (8:5)13

62 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,6 15Ramirez Flores,Francisco (6:7)13

63 WEGOLF 29,1 29Ruiz Toribio,Juan Jose (6:6)12

64 NATURAVILA GOLF 24,1 27Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (8:4)12

65 CAMPO DE TIRO 20,6 23Bonilla Jaen,Manuel (7:5)12

66 ALOHA 18,5 20Santos   Señor,Federico Javier (6:6)12

67 LA PEÑUELA 18,6 20Romano Terradez,Gregorio (9:3)12

68 PAL NEGRALEJO 13,6 15Sordo Ilzarbe,Ignacio (8:4)12

69 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,9 12Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (7:5)12

70 Federación Madr 26,5 30Garcia Elias Garcia Elias,Elena (4:7)11

71 ZARAPICOS 29,6 29Clemares Sanchez,Javier (5:6)11

72 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,1 25Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (4:7)11

73 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,1 24Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (5:6)11

74 C.T.G. 21,4 24Martinez de Andres,Rafael (7:4)11

75 PUERTA HIERRO 16,1 18Perez de Seoane Alvarez de Toledo,Maria (7:4)11

76 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,0 29Madrazo   Redondo,Francisco (8:2)10

77 FORO 2000 23,1 25Aboy Martin,Antonio (5:5)10

78 COSTA BALLENA 20,2 22Gentil Garcia,Pablo (6:4)10

79 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,0 20Morales Morales,Alfonso Nicolas (7:3)10

80 NATURAVILA GOLF 35,5 29Lozano   Martin,Sergio (2:7)9

81 ESCORIAL 26,5 29Muñoz Herranz,Julian (4:5)9

82 SALAMANCA FORUM 26,4 29Perez Rueda,Emilio (5:4)9

83 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,5 23Rodriguez-Berzosa Cortes,Fernando (6:3)9

84 Federación Madr 34,6 29Carrasco Isidoro,Francisco Javier (5:3)8

85 Federación Madr 17,3 19Boj Chamorro,Esteban (4:4)8

86 AUPAGOLF 26,1 29Rodriguez Muñoz,Abdon (4:3)7

87 NORTE DE MADRID 29,4 29Llorente Carabaño,Alberto (4:3)7

88 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,6 29Mourelo Aparicio,Jose Fernando (5:2)7

89 Federación Madr 24,3 27Aguilar Salazar,Borja (3:4)7

90 Federación Madr 17,2 19Ramos Muñoz,Jose Luis (2:5)7

91 GOLF PARK 35,7 34Solana Vazquez,Silvia (1:5)6

92 LAS REJAS 33,4 34Zapatero Boyero,Maria de La Merced (5:1)6

93 LAS REJAS 26,5 29Barba Escribano,Fernando (5:1)6

94 ESCORIAL 22,6 26Saez Sanchez,Maria Rosa (4:2)6

95 GOLF PARK 21,7 24Alumbreros Perez,Manuel (5:1)6

96 PAL NEGRALEJO 18,1 20Carmona Maximiano,Miguel (3:3)6

97 ARANJUEZ 15,7 17Anido Muñoz,Pablo Augusto (6:0)6

98 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,3 32Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (3:2)5

99 Federación Madr 26,5 30Menendez Valdazo,Beatriz (3:2)5

100 PAL NEGRALEJO 26,5 29Bonilla Correal,Cristian (2:3)5

101 MILITAR DEHESA 24,8 27San Jose Martin,Ramon (2:3)5

102 GUADALAJARA 26,1 30Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (2:2)4
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SCRATCH

TGEATorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-08-19

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

103 C.T.G. 24,4 27Vinuesa Velasco,Victor (3:1)4

104 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (2:1)3

105 GOLF PARK 36,0 29Sanz Barba,Luis (2:1)3

106 VAL DE ROIS 26,5 29de La Cerda Ibáñez,Javier (2:1)3

107 GOLF PARK 32,9 29Rojo Aparicio,Ignacio (1:1)2

108 LOS BERROCALES 23,5 26Izquierdo Bueno,Pedro (1:1)2

109 SALAMANCA FORUM 36,0 29Casanueva Cruzate,Gonzalo (1:0)1

C.T.G. 36,0 29Zaldivar de La Rica,Ignacio No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 15,7 17Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 5,6 6Campo Vicente,Pablo del No Entr.

Federación Madr 5,4 5Gomez Carrasco,Manuel No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 0,0 0Muñoz Jimenez,Marta No Entr.
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DAMAS

TGEATorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-08-19

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,2 17Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (20:16)36

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,7 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (19:15)34

3 RSHECC 11,0 12Perez de Seoane Alvarez de Toledo,Isabel (15:16)31

4 GUADALAJARA 26,1 30Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (15:16)31

5 LAS REJAS 33,4 34Zapatero Boyero,Maria de La Merced (18:13)31

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,1 25Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (13:17)30

7 Federación Madr 26,5 30Garcia Elias Garcia Elias,Elena (14:16)30

8 Federación Madr 26,5 30Menendez Valdazo,Beatriz (16:13)29

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,3 32Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (17:12)29

10 PUERTA HIERRO 16,1 18Perez de Seoane Alvarez de Toledo,Maria (15:12)27

11 GOLF PARK 35,7 34Solana Vazquez,Silvia (10:14)24

12 ESCORIAL 22,6 26Saez Sanchez,Maria Rosa (13:9)22

NATURAVILA GOLF 0,0 0Muñoz Jimenez,Marta No Entr.
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SENIOR

TGEATorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-08-19

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 EL ROBLEDAL 24,0 26Reina Coca,Juan Antonio (21:20)41

2 AREVALO 8,7 9Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (22:17)39

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (21:18)39

4 VILLA DE MADRID 15,7 17Longobardo Quesada,Angel (19:20)39

5 FORO 2000 10,1 11Schou,Jesper (17:21)38

6 JARAMA RACE 4,5 4Hernando Blazquez,Andres (17:20)37

7 LA FAISANERA 6,4 7Lopez Bravo,Faustino (19:18)37

8 FORO 2000 6,5 7Aboy Sáez,Antonio (18:18)36

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,7 8Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (17:19)36

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,0 9Gonzalez Blanco,Luis Carlos (17:19)36

11 AREVALO 12,3 13Otero del Rio,Jesus (15:21)36

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,2 17Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (20:16)36

13 SALAMANCA FORUM 19,8 22Garcia Benito,Rodrigo (19:17)36

14 RSHECC 4,6 4Ruiz Muñoz,Carlos (17:18)35

15 Federación Madr 5,7 6San Juan Barrero,Carlos Enrique (19:16)35

16 LA MORALEJA 1,0 0Martinez Oyamburu,Daniel (18:16)34

17 VILLA DE MADRID 7,2 7Cavalle Sierra,Juan Jose (18:16)34

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,7 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (19:15)34

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 5,8 6Gomez Martinez,Javier (17:16)33

20 GOLF CANDELEDA 9,9 10Degano Hernandez de La Torre,Cesar (19:14)33

21 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,4 21Gonzalez Maroto,Luis (19:14)33

22 C.T.G. 19,7 22Aragon Sanz,Pablo (20:13)33

23 CAMPO DE TIRO 20,6 23Bonilla Jaen,Manuel (17:16)33

24 FORO 2000 23,1 25Aboy Martin,Antonio (17:16)33

25 LA FAISANERA 9,8 10Griño Diaz,Emilio (12:20)32

26 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,9 18Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (17:15)32

27 NATURAVILA GOLF 24,1 27Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (20:12)32

28 ESCORIAL 26,5 29Muñoz Herranz,Julian (15:17)32

29 RSHECC 11,0 12Perez de Seoane Alvarez de Toledo,Isabel (15:16)31

30 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (18:13)31

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,5 16Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (15:16)31

32 GUADALAJARA 26,1 30Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (15:16)31

33 LAS REJAS 33,4 34Zapatero Boyero,Maria de La Merced (18:13)31

34 C.T.G. 6,2 6Segura Collado,Tomas (15:15)30

35 JARAMA RACE 8,2 9Frutos Sanz,Luis de (16:14)30

36 SOMONTES 9,9 10Fernandez de Frutos,Luis (17:13)30

37 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,5 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (15:15)30

38 GOLF PARK 14,2 15Rojano Martinez,Javier (16:14)30

39 AREVALO 16,4 18Vega Rodriguez,Julio (14:16)30

40 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,1 24Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (15:15)30

41 C.T.G. 21,4 24Martinez de Andres,Rafael (17:13)30

42 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,1 25Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (13:17)30

43 AUPAGOLF 26,1 29Rodriguez Muñoz,Abdon (14:16)30

44 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,5 23Rodriguez-Berzosa Cortes,Fernando (16:13)29

45 MILITAR DEHESA 24,8 27San Jose Martin,Ramon (14:15)29

46 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,6 29Mourelo Aparicio,Jose Fernando (17:12)29

47 Federación Madr 26,5 30Menendez Valdazo,Beatriz (16:13)29

48 QUIJORNA 8,5 9Salguero Sarria,Francisco (16:12)28

49 ALOHA 18,5 20Santos   Señor,Federico Javier (13:15)28

50 VILLA DE MADRID 9,8 10Ortiz Revuelta,Jose (14:13)27

51 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 14Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (14:13)27
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SENIOR

TGEATorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-08-19

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 PUERTA HIERRO 16,1 18Perez de Seoane Alvarez de Toledo,Maria (15:12)27

53 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,0 20Morales Morales,Alfonso Nicolas (15:12)27

54 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,6 15Ramirez Flores,Francisco (13:13)26

55 LA PEÑUELA 18,6 20Romano Terradez,Gregorio (18:8)26

56 VAL DE ROIS 26,5 29de La Cerda Ibáñez,Javier (14:12)26

57 Federación Madr 13,0 14Sierra Martinez,Eugenio (15:10)25

58 EL ESPINAR 14,6 16Garcia Lopez,Gabriel (16:9)25

59 LAS REJAS 26,5 29Barba Escribano,Fernando (15:10)25

60 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (15:9)24

61 GOLF PARK 35,7 34Solana Vazquez,Silvia (10:14)24

62 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,9 12Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (13:10)23

63 GOLF PARK 21,7 24Alumbreros Perez,Manuel (15:8)23

64 ESCORIAL 22,6 26Saez Sanchez,Maria Rosa (13:9)22

65 Federación Madr 17,3 19Boj Chamorro,Esteban (10:11)21

66 Federación Madr 17,2 19Ramos Muñoz,Jose Luis (7:13)20

67 LOS BERROCALES 23,5 26Izquierdo Bueno,Pedro (10:7)17

68 ARANJUEZ 15,7 17Anido Muñoz,Pablo Augusto (12:4)16

69 PAL NEGRALEJO 18,1 20Carmona Maximiano,Miguel (5:10)15

70 GOLF PARK 32,9 29Rojo Aparicio,Ignacio (4:8)12

Federación Madr 5,4 5Gomez Carrasco,Manuel No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 5,6 6Campo Vicente,Pablo del No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 15,7 17Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco No Entr.
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1ª CATEGORIA HASTA 12,4

TGEATorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-08-19

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 C.T.G. 9,5 10Martin Palomo,Daniel (22:19)41

2 C.T.G. 1,3 1Ballesteros Blanco,Alvaro (16:23)39

3 AREVALO 8,7 9Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (22:17)39

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (21:18)39

5 RETAMARES 0,6 0Cuellar Gago,Gonzalo (18:20)38

6 LA HERRERIA 4,5 4Fernandez Gonzalez,Diego (22:16)38

7 FORO 2000 10,1 11Schou,Jesper (17:21)38

8 JARAMA RACE 4,5 4Hernando Blazquez,Andres (17:20)37

9 LA FAISANERA 6,4 7Lopez Bravo,Faustino (19:18)37

10 FORO 2000 6,5 7Aboy Sáez,Antonio (18:18)36

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,7 8Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (17:19)36

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,0 9Gonzalez Blanco,Luis Carlos (17:19)36

13 PAL NEGRALEJO 9,9 10Garcia Camacho,Antonio (19:17)36

14 AREVALO 12,3 13Otero del Rio,Jesus (15:21)36

15 RSHECC 4,6 4Ruiz Muñoz,Carlos (17:18)35

16 Federación Madr 5,7 6San Juan Barrero,Carlos Enrique (19:16)35

17 LA MORALEJA 1,0 0Martinez Oyamburu,Daniel (18:16)34

18 VILLA DE MADRID 7,2 7Cavalle Sierra,Juan Jose (18:16)34

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 5,8 6Gomez Martinez,Javier (17:16)33

20 JARAMA RACE 6,0 6Diez de La Morena,Constantino (18:15)33

21 GOLF CANDELEDA 9,9 10Degano Hernandez de La Torre,Cesar (19:14)33

22 Federación Madr 10,1 11Gentil Garcia,Daniel (20:13)33

23 Federación Cast 7,0 7Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (15:17)32

24 LA FAISANERA 9,8 10Griño Diaz,Emilio (12:20)32

25 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,0 4Prous Pindado,Emilio (17:14)31

26 LAS REJAS 6,3 6Ramos Zapatero,David (19:12)31

27 Federación Madr 7,6 8Pinto Fernandez,Jose Maria (19:12)31

28 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,5 12Abad Sanchez,Daniel (16:15)31

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (18:13)31

30 C.T.G. 6,2 6Segura Collado,Tomas (15:15)30

31 JARAMA RACE 8,2 9Frutos Sanz,Luis de (16:14)30

32 SOMONTES 9,9 10Fernandez de Frutos,Luis (17:13)30

33 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,5 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (15:15)30

34 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,5 12Ramon Gonzalez,Diego (16:14)30

35 LA CORUÑA 8,6 9Mourelo Novo,Yago (16:13)29

36 QUIJORNA 8,5 9Salguero Sarria,Francisco (16:12)28

37 VILLA DE MADRID 9,8 10Ortiz Revuelta,Jose (14:13)27

38 ARANJUEZ 10,9 12Huertes Jimenez,Ruben (14:12)26

39 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,9 12Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (13:10)23

Federación Madr 5,4 5Gomez Carrasco,Manuel No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 5,6 6Campo Vicente,Pablo del No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF DataGolf 3.69 2023-08-19 15:37 Pag. 1 / 1



2ª CATEGORIA DESDE 12,5

TGEATorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-08-19

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 EL ROBLEDAL 24,0 26Reina Coca,Juan Antonio (21:20)41

2 ORENSEGOLF MAD 16,5 18Gross Gasset,Jaime (23:17)40

3 VILLA DE MADRID 15,7 17Longobardo Quesada,Angel (19:20)39

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,2 29Gonzalez Casares,Pablo (20:19)39

5 SALAMANCA FORUM 19,8 22Garcia Benito,Rodrigo (19:17)36

6 SALAMANCA FORUM 26,4 29Perez Rueda,Emilio (18:18)36

7 Federación Madr 15,0 16Sierra Plata,Angel (17:18)35

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,1 20Martin Herrero,Jesus (18:17)35

9 WEGOLF 29,1 29Ruiz Toribio,Juan Jose (17:18)35

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,2 15Morais Martin,Jose (16:18)34

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,9 20Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (18:16)34

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,0 29Madrazo   Redondo,Francisco (20:14)34

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,4 21Gonzalez Maroto,Luis (19:14)33

14 C.T.G. 19,7 22Aragon Sanz,Pablo (20:13)33

15 CAMPO DE TIRO 20,6 23Bonilla Jaen,Manuel (17:16)33

16 FORO 2000 23,1 25Aboy Martin,Antonio (17:16)33

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,9 18Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (17:15)32

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 24,1 27Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (20:12)32

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 35,5 29Lozano   Martin,Sergio (13:19)32

20 ESCORIAL 26,5 29Muñoz Herranz,Julian (15:17)32

21 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,5 16Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (15:16)31

22 C.T.G. 23,6 26Menendez de La Cuesta Lamas,Pedro (13:18)31

23 ZARAPICOS 29,6 29Clemares Sanchez,Javier (12:19)31

24 GOLF PARK 14,2 15Rojano Martinez,Javier (16:14)30

25 AREVALO 16,4 18Vega Rodriguez,Julio (14:16)30

26 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,1 24Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (15:15)30

27 C.T.G. 21,4 24Martinez de Andres,Rafael (17:13)30

28 Federación Madr 24,3 27Aguilar Salazar,Borja (14:16)30

29 NORTE DE MADRID 29,4 29Llorente Carabaño,Alberto (13:17)30

30 AUPAGOLF 26,1 29Rodriguez Muñoz,Abdon (14:16)30

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,5 23Rodriguez-Berzosa Cortes,Fernando (16:13)29

32 MILITAR DEHESA 24,8 27San Jose Martin,Ramon (14:15)29

33 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,6 29Mourelo Aparicio,Jose Fernando (17:12)29

34 ALOHA 18,5 20Santos   Señor,Federico Javier (13:15)28

35 Federación Madr 34,6 29Carrasco Isidoro,Francisco Javier (17:11)28

36 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 14Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (14:13)27

37 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,0 20Morales Morales,Alfonso Nicolas (15:12)27

38 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,6 15Ramirez Flores,Francisco (13:13)26

39 LA PEÑUELA 18,6 20Romano Terradez,Gregorio (18:8)26

40 VAL DE ROIS 26,5 29de La Cerda Ibáñez,Javier (14:12)26

41 Federación Madr 13,0 14Sierra Martinez,Eugenio (15:10)25

42 EL ESPINAR 14,6 16Garcia Lopez,Gabriel (16:9)25

43 COSTA BALLENA 20,2 22Gentil Garcia,Pablo (14:11)25

44 LAS REJAS 26,5 29Barba Escribano,Fernando (15:10)25

45 PAL NEGRALEJO 26,5 29Bonilla Correal,Cristian (11:13)24

46 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (15:9)24

47 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,1 14Castro Porres,Cesar (14:9)23

48 PAL NEGRALEJO 13,6 15Sordo Ilzarbe,Ignacio (14:9)23

49 GOLF PARK 21,7 24Alumbreros Perez,Manuel (15:8)23

50 Federación Madr 17,3 19Boj Chamorro,Esteban (10:11)21

51 Federación Madr 17,2 19Ramos Muñoz,Jose Luis (7:13)20
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2ª CATEGORIA DESDE 12,5

TGEATorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-08-19

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 C.T.G. 24,4 27Vinuesa Velasco,Victor (10:9)19

53 GOLF PARK 36,0 29Sanz Barba,Luis (12:6)18

54 LOS BERROCALES 23,5 26Izquierdo Bueno,Pedro (10:7)17

55 ARANJUEZ 15,7 17Anido Muñoz,Pablo Augusto (12:4)16

56 SALAMANCA FORUM 36,0 29Casanueva Cruzate,Gonzalo (8:8)16

57 PAL NEGRALEJO 18,1 20Carmona Maximiano,Miguel (5:10)15

58 GOLF PARK 32,9 29Rojo Aparicio,Ignacio (4:8)12

NATURAVILA GOLF 15,7 17Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco No Entr.

C.T.G. 36,0 29Zaldivar de La Rica,Ignacio No Entr.
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